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Briigge — Flanderns medeltida centrum
Madlning av Olof Sager-Nelson



LFERYNT—

O\ STV

B AR R
E—FEIR
RN
O ASa=7—2ar D
ITS

v



ARIRYRT—2

N\ S—TAUTEm
/
! w-EEOENREE
! WHEEE
/ Double coincidence of
/ mutual will

—=====-0 ICT




HSBA—NI)LED A AH=X L

pXp =p?

0.5 %X 0.5=0.25
0.1 X0.1=0.01
0.01 X 0.01=0.0001



NEBRFFEE

Rat GHHAmAKIEITED

% (FliEm=XRIEITED

SNERIE (BADITEID M ADITEN R EZ RITT)
iR . HbBKIR IR A8

w5t (AARDITEOREN I E 2RO EE
28T kIFT)

10



i Se I (MhiRFEF)

BFfE (lunch time)

ZZfE (N.Y.)

M -3E-F—ZFI)L

11



LLTBES

Z RHO#RGENNE

100

80

60

40

20

< Ocean freight
= Air transport

o Satellite charges
® Transatlantic phone call

0

1920

1930

1940

1950

1960

1970

1980

1990

12



SERDBRGINE

1930 1940 1950 1960 1970

250

200

150

1980 1990 1995

13



KNERBET =

Transatlantic (North America-

Europe) Voice Paths

Transpacific f}'-brth. .:q.FﬂE'Fi'-l'.'ﬂ—

East Asia) Voice Paths

Year Cable Satellite Cable Satgl:%i_tf___
|98 22,000 78,000 2,000 39,000
1987 22,000 78,000 37,800 39.000
1988 60,000 78,000 37,800 39,000
1989 145,000 93,000 37.800 39,0300
15990 145,000 283,000 37.800 39,0040
1991 221,000 a5, 000 114,200 27,000
1992 296,600 #96,000 190,500 27 .00
1943 410,000 620,800 264,000 83,300
194 701,800 620,800 264,000 234,000
1995 1,310,800 710,800 264,000 234,000
1996 1,310,800 710,800 864, 604 234,000
199 7-2000" 1,310,800 737,500 1,464 600 24,500

*Mininum awatlable

Source; TeleGeagraphy, [ne.—Washington, DC.
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. There are more people living inside
w(his;clrcle than outs‘
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lingua franca&L TDHEE

REEEBEFELETIEIEITOTIZHEELEGL,
(Extended circle: India, Malaysia, Singapore, Burnei,
Malaysia, Hongkong, the Philippines)

=) ’JZHJZU(%L,T—%A:'—/&:I/T’JZF ') —7R BRI
T, REBVFERNBEICEEZRITD,
Slngllsh, Malaysia English, Taglish

L1 English (FEEBHE)
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